

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl).....2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 23490

(From the judgment and order dated 29/08/2008 in CRLP No.7261/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA TR.MOKA P.S. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAMPAPATHY Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP)

WITH
SLP(CRL.)NOS.....CRL.M.P.NOS. 23530-23531 OF 2009 - With appln. for
c/delay in filing SLP and with office report

Date: 05/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master