

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).139/2010

STATE OF KARNATAKA TR.MOKA P.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAMPAPATHY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr. Vishruti Vijay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner Ms. Anita Shenoy has
sought one week's time to file proof of service of Show Cause
Notice on the unserved sole respondent, which is granted.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master